
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 64568269

Data publicarii	20.12.21	Coduri CPV	31600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 504,34 RON - 504,34 RON

Descriere: CABLU MYM 5x2.5 H05VV-F MYM 5x2.5 ML 15 8,11 121,65 23,1135 COLIER PVC 430x4.5 100BC/SET 839.44430 839.44430 Buc 5 41,9 209,5 39,805 CUPLA TRIFAZ. 16A 5P PE FIR PKF16M435 include TV 0.1 RON PKF16M435 Buc 1 18,52 18,52 3,5188 CUPLA TRIFAZ. 32A 5P MOBILA PKF32M435 include TV 0.5 RON PKF32M435 Buc 1 27,17 27,17 5,1623 FISA TRIFAZATA 32A 5P 213.3237 213.3237 Buc 3 25,12 75,36 14,3184 TUB CU LED 9W 600mm 6500K BR-BA52-00683 -include timbru verde 0.25 LEI BR-BA52-00683 Buc 6 8,69 52,14 9,9066
